BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 173
15
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 175174
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Bucket Pack
17SBC12050 12-11 X 50 4mm 1000 227756
17SBC12065 12-11 X 65 4mm 1000 227763
17SBC12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 500 227770
17SBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 031636
17SBC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 219713
17SBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 011928
17SBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 011935
17SBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 219720
17SBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 063767
Q Plastic Pack
17SBQ14050 14-10 x 50 5mm 200 072561
17SBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 219737
17SBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 072578
17SBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 072585
17SBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 219744
17SBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 072592
D Blister Pack
17SBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 094310
17SBD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 219751
17SBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 094327
17SBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 094334
17SBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 220597
17SBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 094341
J Plastic Pack
17SBJ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 242179
17SBJ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 50 242186
17SBJ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 242209
17SBJ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 242230
17SBJ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 243480
17SBJ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 243497
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS. SUITABLE FOR USE 1000m FROM COASTLINE.
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive
304
STAINLESS STEEL
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE (Head G x Length
mm)
Drive Size PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE
Bucket Pack
17GBC12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 500 219416
17GBC12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 500 219423
D Blister Pack
17GBD12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 25 5 219430
17GBD12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 25 5 219447
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS.
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive
Class 3
GALVANISED
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE (Head G x Length
mm)
Drive Size PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS.
• Coarse thread and long sharp fluted point to capture chips in timber.
• Nibs under head help prevent timber particles when countersinking.
 BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS application & use
Bucket Pack
17SBCS14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 074404
17SBCS14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 058176
17SBCS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 058183
J Plastic Pack
17SBJS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 243503
D Blister Pack
17SBDS14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 094358
17SBDS14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 094365
17SBDS14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 094372
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS. SUITABLE FOR MARINE USE.
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive
316
STAINLESS STEEL
Q Plastic Pack
17GBQ12075 12-11 X 75 4mm 100 219393
17GBQ12100 12-11 X 100 4mm 100 219409
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 177176
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Bucket Pack
17GBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 795507
17GBC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 045725
17GBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 795750
17GBC14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 500 072608
17GBC14090 14-10 X 90 5mm 500 224588
17GBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 791004
17GBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 059371
17GBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 011591
17GBC14175 14-10 X 175 5mm 250 102800
17GBC14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 250 049983
J Plastic Pack
17GBJ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 242407
17GBJ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 50 242445
17GBJ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 242414
17GBJ14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 50 242469
17GBJ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 242438
17GBJ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 242476
17GBJ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 242483
Q Plastic Pack
17GBQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 200 058015
17GBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 058022
17GBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 051092
17GBQ14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 200 072615
17GBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 051108
17GBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 065587
17GBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 058039
17GBQ14175 14-10 X 175 5mm 100 240533
17GBQ14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 75 240540
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread
Class 4
GALVANISED
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread ─ ─Builders Mate
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE (Head G x Length
mm)
Drive Size PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE
17GBBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 229453
17GBBD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 229460
17GBBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 229477
17GBBD14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 25 5 229484
17GBBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 229491
17GBBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 229507
17GBBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 229514
D Blister Pack
Class 3
GALVANISED
D Blister Pack
17GBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 056493
17GBD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 216767
17GBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 056509
17GBD14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 25 5 216774
17GBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 056516
17GBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 102749
17GBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 102756
17GBD14175 14-10 X 175 5mm 20 5 243572
17GBD14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 20 5 243596
5
Bucket Pack
17BC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 005729
17BC14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 045732
17BC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 785751
17BC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 781005
Q Plastic Pack
17BQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 200 057995
17BQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 200 058008
17BQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 051078
17BQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 051085
J Plastic Pack
17BJ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 242490
17BJ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 242506
17BJ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 242520
D Blister Pack
17BD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 095225
17BD14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 25 5 200933
17BD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 095232
17BD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 095249
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE (Head G x Length
mm)
Drive Size PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS.
• Coarse thread and long sharp fluted point to capture chips in timber.
• Nibs under head help prevent timber particles when countersinking.
• Knurling: to prevent timber splitting.
• Saw tooth thread: for increased driving speed.
 BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS application & use
BATTEN SCREWS:
Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread
Class 3
GALVANISED
Bucket Pack
17GBB14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 221358
17GBB14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 1000 237748
17GBB14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 090718
17GBB14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 500 237755
17GBB14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 090725
17GBB14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 221365
17GBB14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 221372
Q Plastic Pack
17GBBQ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 100 220535
17GBBQ14065 14-10 X 65 5mm 100 220542
17GBBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 100 102725
17GBBQ14085 14-10 X 85 5mm 100 220559
17GBBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 100 102732
17GBBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 100 220566
17GBBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 221341
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au BATTEN TYPE 17 SCREWS 179178
BATTEN TYPE 17
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
PACK
BARCODE
D Plastic Pack
17GCD12075 12-7 X 75 T-30 25 227732
17GCD12100 12-7 X 100 T-30 25 227749
Q Plastic Pack
17ECQ14075 14-9 X 75 T-30 100 229224
17ECQ14100 14-9 X 100 T-30 100 229231
17ECQ14125 14-9 X 125 T-30 100 229248
17ECQ14150 14-9 X 150 T-30 100 229255
17ECQ16075 16-8 X 75 T-30 100 228548
17ECQ16100 16-8 X 100 T-30 100 228555
17ECQ16125 16-8 X 125 T-30 100 228562
17ECQ16150 16-8 X 150 T-30 100 228579
Bucket Pack
17ECC14075 14-9 X 75 T-30 500 229187
17ECC14100 14-9 X 100 T-30 500 229194
17ECC14125 14-9 X 125 T-30 500 229200
17ECC14150 14-9 X 150 T-30 250 229217
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO LANDSCAPING HARD & SOFT TIMBERS. SUITABLE FOR USE IN ALL TREATED TIMBERS; INCLUDING ACQ.
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS: Button Head ─ Star Drive ─ Knurling EM COATED
Bucket Pack
17GCC12075 12-7 X 75 T-30 500 227695
17GCC12100 12-7 X 100 T-30 500 227701
Q Plastic Pack
17GCQ12075 12-7 X 75 T-30 100 227718
17GCQ12100 12-7 X 100 T-30 100 227725
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO LANDSCAPING HARD & SOFT TIMBERS.
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS: Button Head ─ Star Drive GALVANISED
D Blister Pack
17ECD14075 14-9 X 75 T-30 25 229262
17ECD14100 14-9 X 100 T-30 25 229279
17ECD14125 14-9 X 125 T-30 25 229286
17ECD14150 14-9 X 150 T-30 25 229293
17ECD16075 16-8 X 75 T-30 20 228586
17ECD16100 16-8 X 100 T-30 20 228593
17ECD16125 16-8 X 125 T-30 20 228609
17ECD16150 16-8 X 150 T-30 20 228616
Workshop Pack
17GBASSORT 14-10 X 50, 14-10
X 75, 14-10 X 100
5mm 20 086513
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread
Class 4
GALVANISED
PRODUCT CODE
SIZE (Head G x Length
mm)
Drive Size PACK QTY
CARTON QTY
INNER QTY
PACK
BARCODE
Bucket Pack
17EBC14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 1000 076682
17EBC14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 500 076699
17EBC14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 500 076705
17EBC14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 500 076712
17EBC14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 250 076729
17EBC14200 14-10 X 200 5mm 250 076736
Q Plastic Pack
17EBQ14050 14-10 x 50 5mm 200 076743
17EBQ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 200 076750
17EBQ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 150 076767
17EBQ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 120 076774
17EBQ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 100 076781
J Plastic Pack
17EBJ14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 50 242537
17EBJ14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 50 242544
17EBJ14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 50 242551
17EBJ14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 50 242568
17EBJ14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 50 242582
D Blister Pack
17EBD14050 14-10 X 50 5mm 25 5 218594
17EBD14075 14-10 X 75 5mm 25 5 218600
17EBD14100 14-10 X 100 5mm 25 5 218617
17EBD14125 14-10 X 125 5mm 25 5 218624
17EBD14150 14-10 X 150 5mm 25 5 218631
SUITABLE FOR USE INTO HARD AND SOFT ROOFING BATTENS. SUITABLE FOR USE IN ALL TREATED TIMBERS; INCLUDING ACQ.
BATTEN SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling ─ Saw Tooth Thread EM COATED
Trade Box Pack
17EBC16225 16-8 X 225 6mm 100 222386
17EBC16250 16-8 X 250 6mm 100 222393
SUITABLE FOR FIXING INTO LANDSCAPING HARD AND SOFT TIMBERS. SUITABLE FOR USE IN ALL TREATED TIMBERS; INCLUDING ACQ.
LANDSCAPE SCREWS: Bugle Self Embedding Head ─ Hex Drive ─ Knurling EM COATED